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ELECTROMAGNET 52 mm x Ø 13 mm for potentially explosive construction Ex nAGDV14024C3 ÷ GDV14230A3

GDV   Coil housing material: PET - Black polyethylene - class H (180°C)
        Winding: In class H
        Electrical connections: With connector EN 175301-803 paragraph 5.3.1
                                      Protection degree IP65 EN 60529 (DIN 40050)

NOMINAL VOLTAGES TOLERANCES: DC +10% -5%; AC +10% -15%

(According to Directive 94/9/CE ATEX )
II 3G Ex nA IIC T3 Gc
II 3D Ex tc IHC T200°C Dc IP65

Ex nA

Drawing Reference

Note
The coil to comply Atex protection category mentioned above will be supplied only with connector ATEX type Ex II 3GD IP65.
ODE code has to be ordered separately: 992221
Available on request and with minimum quantities.
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AC Coils

CODE
POWER [VA]

VOLTAGE [V] FREQUENCY [Hz] ED [%]
AMBIENT

TEMPERATURE
APPROVALS

DRAWING
REFERENCEInrush Holding

GDV14024D3 27 43 24 ~ 50/60 100 -20°C +80C° - 1

GDV14110A3 27 43
110 ~
120 ~

50
60

100 -20°C +80C° - 1

GDV14230A3 27 43
230 ~
240 ~

50
60

100 -20°C +80C° - 1

DC Coils

CODE POWER [W] VOLTAGE [V] ED [%]
AMBIENT

TEMPERATURE
APPROVALS

DRAWING
REFERENCE

GDV14024C3 14 24 100 -20°C +80C° - 1


